DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JULY 2018

Date

Day

Time

Topic

Speaker / Guide

GUEST LECTURES

7/7/2018[SATURDAY [11:00AM to 1:00 PM _|SURGICAL ANATOMY & PERIANAL DISORDER _ |

Dr. Parves Shaikh

LECTURES

11/7/2018|Wednesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Surgery

Prinicples of plastic & reconstrcutive

Dr. Atul Gowardhan

26/7/2018|Thursday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Management of Head injury

Dr. Vivek Bonde

JOURNAL CLUB

3/7/2018|Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Harsh Trivedi

Dr. Ajit Jadhav

10/7/2018|Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Rushin Pandya

Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

17/7/2018|Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. GOpikrishna Mishra

Dr. Shantaram Gulve

24/7/2018|Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Chetan Rathod

Dr. Nikhil Phadke

STUDENT SYMPOSIUM

Dr. Tushar Khachane

2/7/2018| Monday (1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr.Chetan Rathod- vertral Hernia

9/7/2018| Monday [1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Gopikrishna Mishra- Renal cell carcinoma Dr. Shashikant Bhange
16/7/2018 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Abhijit Thorat- Chronic Pancreatitis Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj
23/7/2018 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr.Harsh Trivedi- Intissue sebation Dr. Sandesh Gawade

CASE PRESENTATION

6/7/2018|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr.Maruti Dadge + Dr.Rushin Pandya Dr.Keyur Gutte
13/7/2018 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Abhijeet Thorat + Dr.Harshkumar Trivedi Dr.S.B.Dube
20/7/2018|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr.Apoorv Bhat + Dr.Chetan Rathod Dr.Atul Gowardhan
27/7/2018|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr.Samir Deshpande + Dr.Gopikrishna Mishra Dr.S.V.Kanitkar

INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE

4/7/2018 Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
11/7/2018 Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM Pathology Dept. of Pathology
18/7/2018 Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology Dept of Radiology
25/7/2018 Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM Pathology Dept. of Pathology
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